
Team standings
Dixon Fall

Rnk Teams Total
PTS

Rnd
Wins

Tot
Rnd Wins Tot

Gms
1 Midget Slayers 3620 98.0 130 301 416
2 Mighty Midgets 3556 95.0 130 280 416
3 Zero's 3477 87.5 130 270 416
4 Bad to the Bone 3409 82.5 130 259 416
5 Leprechauns 3333 75.5 130 218 416
6 Demented Drunks 3391 66.0 130 174 416
7 Wise Drifters 3294 65.5 130 225 416
8 Vamos 3337 64.5 130 222 416
9 Dement Town Tavern 2 3244 58.0 130 188 416

10 Alley Loop 3189 47.5 130 167 416
11 Sharp Shooters 3206 46.0 130 173 416
12 Family Affair 3198 42.5 130 134 416
13 Dement Town Tavern 3 3169 41.5 130 154 416
14 Dement Town Tavern 1 3131 40.0 130 147 416

Team players
Dixon Fall

Alley Loop

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
57 Brian Bartlett 8 425 52 31 21 0 0 7
56 Ivan Capilla 7 441 60 29 31 0 0 4
23 Ben Flud 9 762 88 62 26 1 5 6
40 Kelsey Insley 6 637 104 24 80 0 0 3
76 Tyler Insley 6 48 8 1 7 0 0 1
45 Amy Troxell 6 596 104 20 84 0 0 2

102 Monroe Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bad to the Bone

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
30 Al Delhotal 8 721 96 48 48 0 1 5
66 Drayson Delhotal 8 35 4 3 1 0 0 3
5 MIKE FORBES 9 874 100 74 26 0 4 17

77 Ray Hernandez 6 47 8 2 6 0 0 1
12 RICH MONTEITH 8 823 100 63 37 0 1 11
65 Kenny Pace 9 173 20 14 6 2 2 5
33 RICK WAKILD 8 707 84 55 29 2 3 6
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Team players
Dixon Fall

Dement Town Tavern 1

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
47 Megan Bartz 6 562 88 25 63 0 0 6
68 Betty Garza 6 15 4 0 4 0 0 2
79 Deb Gonzales 5 20 4 1 3 0 0 1
50 Amy Herbon 7 528 72 32 40 1 1 4
67 Adam Johnson 5 131 24 6 18 0 0 2
49 LINDA KRAMER 7 535 76 27 49 0 0 3
39 Teresa Licocci 6 657 104 30 74 0 0 4
61 Sherry Smith 8 266 32 20 12 0 0 6

101 Patricia Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 Sara Vancil 7 89 12 6 6 0 0 4

Dement Town Tavern 2

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
97 Marcus Baker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 Markus Baker 8 30 4 1 3 0 0 1
38 Derek Benevento 7 662 96 37 59 0 0 8
27 Ron Benevento 7 731 100 44 56 0 0 4
93 Mitchell Boles 6 24 4 2 2 0 1 1
66 Drayson Delhotal 8 93 12 6 6 0 0 3
43 Bob Frieberg 7 616 92 32 60 0 0 5
17 Chad Frieberg 8 802 100 61 39 1 0 8
62 Sara Vancil 7 29 4 2 2 0 0 4
80 Sal Velez 9 37 4 3 1 0 0 3

Dement Town Tavern 3

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
53 Dawson Bay 6 513 88 18 70 0 0 2
34 Tyler Burdich 8 701 88 50 38 0 0 7
63 Tucker Cole 7 78 12 3 9 0 0 2
95 Kyle Commons 6 22 4 1 3 0 0 1
66 Drayson Delhotal 8 34 4 2 2 0 0 3
92 Jimbo Gosinski 7 27 4 1 3 0 0 1
69 Nolan Kemp 9 40 4 4 0 0 1 4
75 Brayden Lovett 7 52 8 2 6 0 0 2
71 Travis Lowry 9 37 4 3 1 0 0 3
18 Andrew Martin 8 800 104 55 49 0 1 6
52 Julie Plock 5 517 96 15 81 0 0 2

103 JOSH WORRELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Dixon Fall

Demented Drunks

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
85 Mike Ballard 8 31 4 2 2 0 0 1
44 Owen Bergstrom 6 608 100 29 71 0 0 5
63 Tucker Cole 7 116 16 7 9 0 0 2
25 Justin Hey 7 742 100 49 51 0 0 6
71 Travis Lowry 9 33 4 2 2 0 0 3
91 Tyler Lowry 7 28 4 1 3 0 0 1
21 SCOTT RISLEY 7 775 104 46 58 0 2 6
46 Oscar Vansickle 7 588 80 38 42 0 0 8
96 DESTINY WILSON 4 14 4 0 4 0 0 0

Family Affair

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
42 Sean Callaway 6 634 100 30 70 0 0 3
89 Dave Frey 4 29 8 0 8 0 0 0
94 JEFF HAWKS 6 23 4 1 3 0 0 1
26 Karl Ketchum 7 738 104 42 62 0 0 6
36 Karley Ketchum 7 683 96 41 55 0 0 6
70 Korbin Ketchum 6 71 12 4 8 0 0 2
55 Nancy Lehman 5 465 88 14 74 0 0 1
86 STEVE PRITCHARD 8 31 4 2 2 0 0 2

100 Eddie Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leprechauns

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
19 Randy Anderson 8 786 96 62 34 3 5 12
16 Ryan Buckley 8 804 104 52 52 0 0 6
81 DUSTIN BURKE 9 36 4 3 1 0 0 2
87 Donald Gapinski 8 30 4 2 2 0 0 1
90 JAMES HEATH 7 28 4 1 3 0 0 1
78 Jodi Jenner 4 47 12 0 12 0 0 0
74 Kacikay Johnston 7 55 8 3 5 0 0 2
84 Mike Olson 9 34 4 2 2 0 0 2
37 Patrick Porter 8 672 80 52 28 1 3 11
28 James Prather 7 725 100 41 59 0 0 4

Midget Slayers

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
82 Joe Gonzalez 9 36 4 3 1 0 0 2
22 Tim Keefer 8 770 92 57 35 0 2 11
48 Jim LaFavre 9 536 60 50 10 7 6 17
99 Jared Mewhirter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Jesus Monarrez 9 523 60 43 17 1 2 15
1 Tony Morales 9 919 100 82 18 2 3 24

11 Randy Norman 8 836 100 66 34 0 0 8
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Team players
Dixon Fall

Mighty Midgets

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
60 Anthony David 8 269 32 19 13 1 0 5
15 Bernard David 9 809 88 71 17 4 3 14
7 John Gibler 9 855 96 72 24 4 2 19
2 Brett Pond 9 915 104 79 25 7 7 11

35 Robin Ridley 7 692 96 39 57 0 1 4
Sharp Shooters

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
32 FELICIA BALLARD 7 708 104 33 71 0 0 6
13 JOHN BALLARD 8 818 104 56 48 0 1 7
58 Craig Brown 7 424 60 25 35 0 0 5
98 RANDY COVER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 Michael Ganther 7 282 40 16 24 0 0 5
69 Nolan Kemp 9 33 4 2 2 0 0 4
31 MIKE LOVETT 7 721 104 41 63 0 1 8

Vamos

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
41 Angie Delhotal ANG DELHOTAL7 636 88 40 48 0 0 5
29 Crislon Garcia 8 724 96 43 53 0 0 5
68 Betty Garza 6 76 12 4 8 0 0 2
79 Deb Gonzales 5 21 4 1 3 0 0 1
54 Davia Goodman 9 486 56 38 18 0 0 6
64 Michael Goodman 9 184 20 17 3 0 2 6
6 Maria Lara 8 863 104 63 41 1 0 6

73 Marty LeFevre 8 61 8 4 4 0 0 3
72 Lisa Schwarz 8 64 8 5 3 0 0 3
62 Sara Vancil 7 126 20 7 13 0 0 4

Wise Drifters

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
20 PAT BOTHE 8 776 100 57 43 0 0 13
24 EDDIE GRANBERRY 7 749 104 47 57 0 0 6
83 cody thomas 9 34 4 3 1 0 0 3
9 JIMMIE TROXELL 8 851 104 63 41 0 0 11

14 TERRY TROXELL 8 816 104 55 49 0 1 7
Zero's

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
3 ANDY BAXTER 9 888 104 74 30 2 2 15

10 Jim Clarida 8 847 104 61 43 2 3 8
8 JASON DEAN 8 852 104 65 39 1 1 7
4 STEVE LONG 8 878 104 70 34 0 2 10
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10-0's
Dixon Fall

Players 10-0's
Brett Pond 7
Jim LaFavre 6
Randy Anderson 5
Ben Flud 5
MIKE FORBES 4
Jim Clarida 3
Bernard David 3
Tony Morales 3
Patrick Porter 3
RICK WAKILD 3
ANDY BAXTER 2
John Gibler 2
Michael Goodman 2
Tim Keefer 2
STEVE LONG 2
Jesus Monarrez 2
Kenny Pace 2
SCOTT RISLEY 2
JOHN BALLARD 1
Mitchell Boles 1
JASON DEAN 1
Al Delhotal 1
Amy Herbon 1
Nolan Kemp 1
MIKE LOVETT 1
Andrew Martin 1
RICH MONTEITH 1
Robin Ridley 1
TERRY TROXELL 1
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ERO's
Dixon Fall

Players ERO's
LaFavre, Jim 7
Pond, Brett 7
David, Bernard 4
Gibler, John 4
Anderson, Randy 3
BAXTER, ANDY 2
Clarida, Jim 2
Morales, Tony 2
Pace, Kenny 2
WAKILD, RICK 2
David, Anthony 1
DEAN, JASON 1
Flud, Ben 1
Frieberg, Chad 1
Herbon, Amy 1
Lara, Maria 1
Monarrez, Jesus 1
Porter, Patrick 1
Delhotal, Al 0
FORBES, MIKE 0
MONTEITH, RICH 0
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